
W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 
AS LIES N & E OF US-441 AS DESC 
& COMM NE COR OF SEC, W 945.02 F

THOMAS KATHRYN MERRIE
14687 N US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-1S-17-04548-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

20117.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

07/20/2015 DF 5.32 8,272 30,100 1,132 7,140

STANDARD
3

143,735
9,300
37,240

161,307
97,997
63,310

HX HB 38,310
25,000

190,275
0

190,275

1415/1175 7/14/2020 QC U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN M CULLUM NKA 

KATHRYN MERRIE THOM

1415/1173 7/14/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H MICHAEL THOMAS & CA

KATHRYN MERRIE THOM
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30032 M H 537 03/27/2012

19215 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/12/2002

2013HX Base Yr

14687 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,358 117.9000 110.83 261,337 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 138,981

FOP 224 35 78 4,755

2,504 2,358 143,735

BAS= W76 S30 E27 FOP= S8 E28 N8 W28$ E49 N30$.

BAS

76

30

27

49

30

FOP8

28

8

28

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2004 2004 3 50 1,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,140

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 12

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 30,100


